

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 161 of 2023

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Manglu Ram Sinha

16/06/2023	Mr. Ali Asgar, Dy. A.G. for the State. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted three weeks' time to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry. List it thereafter. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge