



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 161 of 2023

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* MANGLU RAM SINHA

Order Sheet

27/11/2025	Post this matter after three weeks along with ACQA No.84/2023. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	